
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.

3499

3500

3501

3502

3503

3504

3505

3506

3507

3508

Debtor's Nam*.

Lee, Joseph

Allis, Henry Fran cis

Filby, Frederick Smith..,

Sparks, Albert Griffin ...

Harlow, John

Gibby, John

Potter, Hugh Dixon

Bradshaw, William

Decker, Henry

Ohadfield, Philip
Brookes

Address.

Formerly residing at 4, Rosse-street, after-
wards at 12, Haddocks-street, bat now at
23, Regent-street, Sfaltaire-road, all in
Shipley, Yorkshire

Residing at 1, Belle VHP, West Hill, Portis-
head, in the county of Somerset, and
carrying 'on business at 3, Whiteladies-
gate, Clifton, Bristol

369, 371, and 373, Stapleton-road, Bristol ...

Highbury-road, HorfieM, in the city and
county of Bristol, lately residing and carry-
ing on business at Filtori, in" the county of
Gloucester

82, Sydney-street, Burton-on-Trent, in the
county of Stafford

21, James-road, Nanthir, Blaengarw, in the
county of Glamorgan

Residing at 11, (.aw»on-stroet, New town,
and carrying on business at 62, Lowther-
street, both in Carlisle

Merton Lodge, Southch arch-road, Southend-
•• on-Sea, E>sex

140, Gascoigne-road, Barking, Essex

118, Friar Gate, Darby

Description.

Mason

Watchmaker and Jewel-
ler

Cycle Dealer

General Dealer

Builder and Contractor

Repairer

Brush Manufacturer

Gentleman, of no
occupation

Baker and Confectioner

Retired Printer and
Publisher

Court.

Bradford

Bristol

Bristol

Briatol ... !..

Burton-on-Trent

Cardiff

Carlisle

Ohelmsford ...

Chelmsford ..

Derby .' and
Long Eaton

Date of
Filing Petition.

Oct. 13, 1906

Oct. 11, 1906

Oct. 11, 1906

Oct. 11, 1906

Oct.. 6, 1906

Oct. 11, 1906

Oct. 11, 1906

Sept. 4, 1906

Sept, 7, 1906

Oct. 3, 1906

No. of
Matter.

80
of 1906

46
of 1906

47
of 1906

45
of 1906

24
of 1906

55
of 19C6

10
of 1906

43
of 1906

44
of 1906

30
of 1906

Date of
Receiving Order.

Oct. 13, 1906

Oct. 11, 1906

Oct. 13, 1906

Oct. 11.1906

Oct. 12, 19C6

Oct. 11, 1906

Oct. 11, 1906

Oct. 10,1906

Oct. 10, 1906

Oct. 12, 1906

No. of
Receiving

Order.

74

45

46

44

.23

48

9

39

40

29

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank-
- ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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