No.	Dəbtor's Na me ,	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Dobtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Pstition.
3499	Lee, Joseph	Formerly residing at 4, Rosse-street, after- wards at 12, Maddocks-street, but now at 23, Regent-street, Saltaire-road, all in Shipley, Yorkshire	Mason	Bradford	Oot. 13, 1906	80 of 1906	Oct. 13, 1906	74	Debtor's	
8500	Allis, Henry Francis	Residing at 1, Belle Vue, West Hill, Portis- head, in the county of Somerset, and carrying on business at 3, Whiteladies- gate, Clifton, Bristol	Watchmaker and Jewel- ler	Bristol	Oct. 11, 1906	46 of 1906	Oct. 11, 1906	45	Debtor's	· ·
3501	Filby, Frederick Smith	369, 371, and 373, Stapleton-road, Bristol	Cycle Dealer	Bristol	Oct. 11, 1906	47 of 1906	Oct. 13, 1906	46	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (D.), Bank ruptcy Act, 1883
3502	Sparks, Albert Griffin	Highbury-road, Horfiel-3, in the city and county of Bristol, lately residing and carry- ing on business at Filton, in the county of Gloucester	General Dealer	Bristol	Oct. 11, 1906	45 of 1906	Oct. 11, 1906	44	Debtor's	
8503	Harlow, John	82, Sydney-street, Burton-on-Trent, in the county of Stafford	Builder and Contractor	Barton-on-Trent	Oct. 6, 1906	24 of 1906	Oct. 12, 19C6	.23	Oreditor's	Sec. 4–1 (A.), Bank ruptcy Act, 1883
3504	Gibb y, John	21, James-road, Nanthir, Blaengarw, in the county of Glamorgan	Repairer	Cardiff	Oct. 11, 1906	55 of 1906	Oct. 11, 1906	48	Debtor's	: .
3505	Potter, Hugh Dixon	Residing at 11, Lawson-street, Newtown, and carrying on business at 62, Lowther- street, both in Carlisle	Brush Manufacturer	Carlisle	Oct. 11, 1906	10 of 1906	Oct. 11, 1906	.9	Debtor's	
3506	Bradshaw, William	Merton Lodge, Southchurch-road, Southend- on-Sea, E-sex	Gentleman, of no occupation	Chelmsford	Sept. 4, 1906	43 of 1906	Oct. 10, 1906	39 	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank . ruptcy Act, 1883
3507	Decker, Henry	140, Gascoigne-road, Barking, Essex	Baker and Confectioner	Chelmsford	Sept. 7, 1906	44 of 1906	Oct. 10, 1906	4 0	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank ruptcy Act, 1883
8508	Ohadfield, Philip Brookes	118, Friar Gate, Derby	Retired Printer and Publisher	Derby : and Long Eaton	Oct. 3, 1906	30 of 1906	Oct. 12, 1906	29	Oreditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank raptcy Act, 1883

RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

. 0869

.